2/18/2026

20 SPOT

BONUSBAL

EDGE S

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:

BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL
BONUSBAL

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
MBPENNY

Totals:

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

~No o bhw

11

32
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$125.00

$125.00
$15.00
$5.00
$2.50
$3.75
$1.25
$2.50

$30.00
$125.00

$125.00
$1.00

$1.00
$158.00
$61.00
$2.50

$221.50
$254.00
$197.00
$70.00
$2.75

$523.75
$21.50
$40.00
$55.00

$116.50
$12.50

$12.50
$2.00

$2.00

$1,157.25

Winners

$62.00

$62.(
$52.00
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00
$0.25
$0.00

$52.5
$46.00

$46.(
$0.00

$0.(
$69.00
$6.50
$0.00

$75.
$132.00
$314.00
$196.25
$1.75

$644.C

$9.00
$63.00
$88.40

$160.4
$0.50



