

2/18/2026

Spot Action Report

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$125.00	\$62.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$125.00	\$62.00
	BONUSBAL	3	\$15.00	\$52.00
	BONUSBAL	4	\$5.00	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	5	\$2.50	\$0.25
	BONUSBAL	6	\$3.75	\$0.00
	BONUSBAL	7	\$1.25	\$0.25
	BONUSBAL	11	\$2.50	\$0.00
BONUSBAL	Totals:		\$30.00	\$52.50
	EDGE S	32	\$125.00	\$46.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$125.00	\$46.00
	MBPENNY	8	\$1.00	\$0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	3	\$158.00	\$69.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$61.00	\$6.50
	MEANGREN	8	\$2.50	\$0.00
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$221.50	\$75.50
	Regular	2	\$254.00	\$132.00
	Regular	3	\$197.00	\$314.00
	Regular	4	\$70.00	\$196.25
	Regular	6	\$2.75	\$1.75
Regular	Totals:		\$523.75	\$644.00
	SPOTLITE	1	\$21.50	\$9.00
	SPOTLITE	3	\$40.00	\$63.00
	SPOTLITE	4	\$55.00	\$88.40
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$116.50	\$160.40
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$12.50	\$0.50
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$12.50	\$0.50
	SUPERSP	3	\$2.00	\$0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$2.00	\$0.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,157.25	\$1,040.90